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Annual Filing - Due January 15, 2008 0F
Period: January 1, 2007 — December 31, 2007

Report #1 — Due August 5, 2008*

Period:  Jan. 1, 2008 — July 31, 2008

Report #2 Due — October 28, 2008*
Period:  Aug. 1, 2008 — Oct. 23, 2008

Roport #3 Due — January 15, 2009*/™
Period:  Oct 24, 2008 — Dec. 31, 2008
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FOR OFFICE USE ONLY
Annual Filing - Due January 15, 2009

Period: January 1, 2008 — December 31, 2008

* These Reports are flled by Incumbents/candidates running for office In the 2008 election cycle
** Third Report suffices for 2009 Annual Flling If candidate aiso flled Report Nos. 1 and 2

Cumulative
From Beginning of
CONTRIBUTIONS SUMMARY Report Period #1
This Perlod through End of
This Reporting
Period
1. Total Monetary Contributions Recsived in Excess of $100 CZ Z 2’7 Zgz é) : 2
{See page 1 of instruction sheet)
2. Total Monetary Contributions Recsived of $100 or Less :
{See m:t:qof instruction sheet) / ﬁ 0 ? [ ,0 ”

3. Total Monetary Contributions in the form of loans guaranteed by a third
party. (See page 2 of instruction shest)

4. Total Monetary Contributions in the form of loans that were forgiven
{See page 2 of instruction sheet)

Cumulative From
This Period Beginning of
Report Period #1
Through End of
This Reporting
Period
5. Total Amount of Monetary Contributions
Received
{Add Lines 1 through 4) {See page 2 of instruction sheet)
6. Total Amount of Written Commitments for
Contributions (When commitment is funded, report as
contribution (monetary of in kind))
{See page 2 of instruction sheet)
7. Total Value of In Kind Contributions Received in
Excess of $100 (Ses page 2 of Instruction sheet)

EXPENSES SUMMARY

8. Total Monetary Expenses Paid in Excess of $100
(See page 2 of instruction sheet)
9. Total Monetary Expenses Paid of $100 or Less
(See page 2 of instruction sheet)
10. Total Amount of All Monetary Expenses Pald
{AddLines8and9)  (See page 2 of instruction sheet)
11. Total Value of in Kind Expenses in Excess
of $100 (See page 3 of instruction sheet)
12. Disposition of Unspent Contributions
{Only reported on Report #3 , Annual Report or 15
day of the second month after candidates defeat or
incumbent does not run for reelection)
{See page 3 of instruction sheet)

AFFIRMATION
1 Declare Under Penalty of Perjury That the Foregoing Is True and Correct.
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NFA PAC Monetary Endorsements - 2008

" Nov. 2007
Nov. 2007

4/15/2008
6/12/2008
6/18/2008
6/18/2008

Heidi Gansert Campaign (Fundraiser)
John Oceguera Campaign (Fundraiser)

State Democratic Caucus
Paul Aizley Campaign
Jack Schofield Campaign
Bret Whipple Campaign

After July 11, 2008

7/14/2008
7/14/2008
7/14/2008
7/14/2008
7/14/2008
71412008
7/14/2008
711412008
7/14/2008
7/14/2008
7/14/2008
7/14/2008
7/14/2008
7/14/2008
7/14/2008
7/14/2008
7/14/2008
7/14/2008
7/14/2008
7/14/2008
7/14/2008
7/14/2008
7/14/2008
7/14/2008
7/14/2008
7/14/2008
7/14/2008
7/14/2008
7/14/2008
7/14/2008
7/14/2008
7/14/2008
7/14/2008
7/14/2008
7/14/2008
7/14/2008
7/14/2008
7/14/2008

7/21/2008
7/26/2008
8/14/2008
8/22/2008
8/28/2008

g 7 Hkigiden 10/54/08

Bill Raggio Campaign

Dean Rhoads Campaign
Mike McGinnis Campaign
David Bobzien Campaign
Sheila Leslie Campaign
John Marvel Campaign
Debbie Smith Campaign
Heidi Gansert Campaign
Bernie Anderson Campaign
Bonnie Parnell Campaign
Pete Goicochea Campaign
Tom Grady Campaign
Jason Geddes Campaign
John Lee Campaign
Valerie Weiner Campaign
Steven Horsford Campaign
David Parks Campaign
Mike Schneider Campaign
Marilyn Kirkpatrick Campaign
Peggy Pierce Campaign
Harvey Munford Campaign
Morse Arberry Campaign
Barbara Buckley Campaign
Tick Segerblom Campaign
Joe Hogan Campaign
Ruben Kihuen Campaign
James Ohrenschall Campaign
Ellen Koivisto Campaign
Kathy McClain Campaign
John Oceguera Campaign
Kelvin Atkinson Campaign
Mark Manendo Campaign
Jerry Claborn Campaign
Joe Hardy Campaign

Mo Denis Campaign
William Home Campaign
Harry Mortenson Campaign
Markus Conklin Campaign

Andrew Martin

Nevada State Democrats (Horsford)
Elten Barr Spiegel

Sean Fellows

Jason Geddes Campaign (2nd $1000)

Race
08 Assembly
08 Assembly

Sp 08 Dem Caucus

08 Assembly - S
08 Regent-S
08 Regent - S

08 Senate - N

08 Senate - N

08 Senate - N

08 Assembly - N
08 Assembly - N
08 Assembly - N
08 Assembly - N
08 Assembly - N
08 Assembly - N
08 Assembly - N
08 Assembly - N
08 Assembly - N
08 Regent - N

08 Senate - S

08 Senate - S

08 Senate - S

08 Senate - S

08 Senate - S

08 Assembly - S
08 Assembly - S
08 Assembly - S
08 Assembly - S
08 Assembly - S
08 Assembly - S
08 Assembly - S
08 Assembly - S
08 Assembly - S
08 Assembly - S
08 Assembly - S
08 Assembly - S
08 Assembly - S
08 Assembly - S
08 Assembly - S
08 Assembly - S
08 Assembly - S
08 Assembly - S
08 Assembly - S
08 Assembly - S

08 Assembly - S
08 Senate - S
08 Assembly - S
08 Assembly - S
08 Regent- N

Total:

Amount

$500
$250

$500
$250
$1,000
$1,000

$200
$200
$200
$100
$100
$100
$100
$100
$100
$100
$100
$100
$1,000
$100
$100
$200
$200
$100
$100
$100
$100
$200
$200
$100
$100
$100
$100
$100
$100
$200
$100
$100
$100
$100
$100
$100
$100
$100

$100
$500
$200
$100
$1,000

$10,900



